Force transducers
RCA series
Very favourable price / performance ratio
Nominal forces from 50N to 2.000 N
Large measuring range up to 1:100
Accuracy class up to 0.1%
Adapter for axes diameters up to 40mm
Mounting type

  SCOPE OF DELIVERY
  OPTIONS
  ORDERING EXAMPLE
RCA 17-400-S1W0
Type
Axis ø
Nominal force
Option
Force sensor with adapter
and connector plug
Standard connection S1W0:
Self-assembly cable socket
(no cable)
ADDITIONALLY AVAILABLE
•	 Mounting bracket
•	 Connection cable
	 (pre-assembled)
•	 Measuring amplifier
Angled plug connection
S1: M12 (Metal)
S2: M12 (injected)
Straight connector
N1: M12 (Metal)
N2: M12 (injected)
Plug connection with cable
W5: 5m cable
W10: 10m cable
W20: 20m cable
ADVANCED OPTIONS
F: Designed for operation in
    hazardous areas, incl. J-Box
Increased accuracy
G3: 0,1%
Increased temperature
H1: up to 120°C
Use in high vacuum
V: Vacuum up to 10-7 millibar
Plug connection S1
V4 Supply voltage
V1 Supply voltage
* alternative
color coding